©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
UFE / UFR SERIES
Up to 6000 Watts
Total Power:
Up to 6000 W
Input Voltage:
85 - 264 Vac

advancedenergy.com       5
UFE / UFR
RACK ORDERING INFORMATION
Rack Model Number Hot Plug Interface Number of Power Modules per Pack
UFR6000-00MJ Yes 3
UFR6000PJ Blank panel 3
PART NUMBER SYSTEM WITH OPTIONS
Product
Family
Rated Output
Power
Input
Range
Standard
Compliance
Type of
Output
Output
Voltage
Comm Type Option Code Special
Modification
RoHS
Compliance9
UFE 2000 9 6 S 48 P D M J
UFE =
Universal
front end
1300 = 1300 W
2000 = 2000 W
9 =
Universal
Input with
PFC
6 = UL/CSA/
VDE Class
A/B
S = Single 24 = 24 V
48 = 48 V
C1 = I2C serial
communication
P = PMBus
serial
communication
None =
Active Ishare
D = Droop
Ishare
HD = PS
Enable HI/
Droop
M = Motorola J = Pb free
(RoHS 6/6
compliant)
6 advancedenergy.com
UFE / UFR
MECHANICAL DRAWING
5.56 ± 0.03
(141.2 ±0.8)
1.60 ± 0.02
(40.6 ±0.5)
9.58 ± 0.02
(243.3 ±0.5)
WITH PEM  SCREW
FASTENED
10.74  ± 0.02
(272.8 ±0.5)
FRONT FACE TO
CONNECTOR
11.95 ± 0.03
(303.5 ±0.8)
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
0.17 ± 0.01 (4.3 ±0.3)
5.51 ± 0.02
(140.0 ±0.5)
D
C